CL3 CLV2CX3
CX3
SERIES
LOW CLEARANCE, SINGLE-STAGE
 LOW INTENSITY TUBE HEATER
Designed and approved for the
CNG/LNG-fueled vehicle repair facilities
and low ceiling commercial applications.

CX3 SERIES
LOW CLEARANCE, SINGLE-STAGE,
LOW INTENSITY TUBE HEATER
CX3 CLV2  CL3
CX3 SERIES
LOW CLEARANCE, SINGLE-STAGE LOW INTENSITY TUBE HEATER
MODEL # GAS1
BTU/h
INPUT
 STRAIGHT
LENGTH WEIGHT
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS2
MOUNTING
ANGLE SIDE TOP BELOW
CX3-30-50 Nat or Prop 50,000 34’-5” 185 lbs 10’ to 15’
CL
EA
RA
NC
ES
 T
O
 C
OM
BU
ST
IB
LE
S3
(IN
CH
ES
)
0º 16 6 43
CX3-30-60 Nat or Prop 60,000 34’-5” 185 lbs 11’ to 18’ 0º 16 6 43
CX3-30-75 Nat or Prop 75,000 34’-5” 185 lbs 12’ to 20’ 0º 16 6 43
CX3-30-80 Nat or Prop 80,000 34’-5” 185 lbs 12’ to 20’ 0º 16 6 43
CX3-30-85 Nat or Prop 85,000 34’-5” 185 lbs 13’ to 23’ 0° 16 6 43
CX3-40-50 Nat or Prop 50,000 41’-1” 215 lbs 10’ to 15’ 0º 16 6 43
CX3-40-60 Nat or Prop 60,000 41’-1” 215 lbs 11’ to 18’ 0º 16 6 43
CX3-40-75 Nat or Prop 75,000 41’-1” 215 lbs 12’ to 20’ 0º 16 6 43
CX3-40-80 Nat or Prop 80,000 41’-1” 215 lbs 12’ to 20’ 0º 16 6 43
CX3-40-85 Nat or Prop 85,000 41’-1” 215 lbs 13’ to 23’ 0º 16 6 43
CX3-50-80 Nat or Prop 80,000 50’-9” 260 lbs 13’ to 23’ 0º 16 6 43
CX3-50-85 Nat or Prop 85,000 50’-9” 260 lbs 13’ to 23’ 0º 16 6 43
21400 Hoover Road, Warren, Michigan 48089 USA
+1.586.756.0950 | sales@drp-co.com
Form No. LBCX3_0918 (DRPC)
IRSC